
 

2020 – 2021 VA St. Louis Health Care System Residents 
 

 

 

PGY1 Pharmacy Practice Residents 

 

 
 

 

Rebecca Babalola, Pharm.D. 
University of Pittsburgh 

Hometown: Grand Prairie, TX 

Rebecca.Babalola@va.gov 

 

 

Justin Liedke, Pharm.D. 
St. Louis College of Pharmacy 

Hometown: O’Fallon, MO 

Justin.Liedke@va.gov 

 

 

 
 

 

Karishma Desai, Pharm.D. 
St. Louis College of Pharmacy 

Hometown: St. Louis, MO  

Karishma.Desai1@va.gov 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Kathryn Storm, Pharm.D. 
University of Missouri – Kansas City 

Hometown: St. Louis, MO 

Kathryn.Storm@va.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:Rebecca.Babalola@va.gov
mailto:Justin.Liedke@va.gov
mailto:Karishma.Desai1@va.gov
mailto:Kathryn.Storm@va.gov


 

 

PGY2 Internal Medicine Resident     

    
    
  

 

 

 
Allison Wicker, Pharm.D. 
Union University College of Pharmacy 

Hometown: Union City, TN   

PGY1: VA St. Louis Health Care System  

(St. Louis, MO) 

Allison.Wicker1@va.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PGY2 Infectious Diseases Resident 

    
    
  

 

 

 
Alex Stumphauzer, Pharm.D. 
Drake University 

Hometown: Planfield, MO 

PGY1: Mercy Hospital St. Louis  

(St. Louis, MO) 

Alexander.Stumphauzer@va.gov 
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